ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE (EPC) 

The property has an EPC rating of C52, expiring 14.12.2035. 

TERMS 

The premises are available by way of brand new full 

repairing and insuring (FR&I) lease, subject to a minimum 

term certain of 3-years. 

RENT 

£22,000 (twenty-two thousand pounds) per annum exclusive 

(pax). 

VALUE ADDED TAX (VAT) 

We understand that the property is NOT elected for VAT, 

and therefore, VAT will NOT be payable on the rent. 

NOTE 

Please note, motor trade will NOT be accepted. 

VIEWINGS